
Jungschwinger 99 / 00NotenblätterdetailsSchachenschwinget

Aarau 06.05.2012 alleSchwinger

58.7558.7558.7558.75

+ Schär Jonas 99 9.75
+ Kasper Jan 99 9.75
+ Lehmann Robin 99 9.75
+ Döbeli Lukas 00 9.75
+ Gerber Andrj 00 9.75
+ Lehmann Robin 99 10.00

Haymoz Jan 99Haymoz Jan 99Haymoz Jan 99Haymoz Jan 991 1 1 1 58.0058.0058.0058.00

+ Steiner Mike 99 9.75
+ Reinhard Reto 99 9.75
- Döbeli Lukas 00 8.75
+ Brugger Jonas 99 9.75
+ Fringeli Jan 99 10.00
+ Burri Klaus 00 10.00

Rüegger Aaron 99Rüegger Aaron 99Rüegger Aaron 99Rüegger Aaron 992 2 2 2 57.0057.0057.0057.00

+ Fringeli Jan 99 9.75
+ Brun Samuel 99 10.00
o Haymoz Jan 99 8.50
+ Fringeli Jan 99 10.00
+ Fricker Christoph 99 10.00
o Haymoz Jan 99 8.75

Lehmann Robin 99Lehmann Robin 99Lehmann Robin 99Lehmann Robin 993 3 3 3 

56.5056.5056.5056.50

+ Gerber Andrj 00 9.75
+ Burri Christian 00 10.00
- Rüegger Aaron 99 8.75
o Haymoz Jan 99 8.50
+ Brugger Jonas 99 9.75
+ Schär Jonas 99 9.75

Döbeli Lukas 00Döbeli Lukas 00Döbeli Lukas 00Döbeli Lukas 004 4 4 4 56.5056.5056.5056.50

o Döbeli Lukas 00 8.50
+ Räbmatter Mathias 00 10.00
+ Burri Christian 00 10.00
+ Burri Klaus 00 9.75
o Haymoz Jan 99 8.50
+ Leutwiler Silvan 99 9.75

Gerber Andrj 00Gerber Andrj 00Gerber Andrj 00Gerber Andrj 004 b4 b4 b4 b 56.5056.5056.5056.50

- Hitz Florian 99 8.75
o Fricker Christoph 99 8.75
- Burren Patrick 99 9.00
+ Rossi Nino 99 10.00
+ Bieler Fabian 00 10.00
+ Steiner Mike 99 10.00

Leu Dominik 99Leu Dominik 99Leu Dominik 99Leu Dominik 994 c4 c4 c4 c

56.2556.2556.2556.25

- Hitz Florian 99 8.75
+ Leu Dominik 99 9.75
+ Schöni Marc 99 9.75
+ Leu Jan 00 9.75
o Lehmann Robin 99 8.50
+ Reinhard Reto 99 9.75

Fricker Christoph 99Fricker Christoph 99Fricker Christoph 99Fricker Christoph 995 5 5 5 56.2556.2556.2556.25

+ Räbmatter Mathias 00 9.75
+ Burren Patrick 99 9.75
+ Leu Jan 00 10.00
o Gerber Andrj 00 8.50
+ Treier Jonas 00 9.75
o Rüegger Aaron 99 8.50

Burri Klaus 00Burri Klaus 00Burri Klaus 00Burri Klaus 005 b5 b5 b5 b 56.2556.2556.2556.25

o Läuchli Janik 00 8.50
+ Lazic Serge 00 10.00
+ Vogelsang Jan 00 10.00
+ Nyfeler Fabian 00 10.00
- Leutwiler Silvan 99 8.75
- Treier Jonas 00 9.00

Hengartner Lukas 00Hengartner Lukas 00Hengartner Lukas 00Hengartner Lukas 005 c5 c5 c5 c

56.0056.0056.0056.00

- Nyfeler Lukas 99 8.75
+ Christ Marc 99 10.00
+ Läuchli Janik 00 10.00
+ Treier Jonas 00 10.00
- Hengartner Lukas 00 8.75
o Gerber Andrj 00 8.50

Leutwiler Silvan 99Leutwiler Silvan 99Leutwiler Silvan 99Leutwiler Silvan 996 6 6 6 55.7555.7555.7555.75

+ Christ Marc 99 9.75
o Burri Klaus 00 8.50
- Leu Dominik 99 9.00
- Hitz Florian 99 8.75
+ Schöni Marc 99 10.00
+ Nyfeler Lukas 99 9.75

Burren Patrick 99Burren Patrick 99Burren Patrick 99Burren Patrick 997 7 7 7 55.7555.7555.7555.75

+ Lazic Serge 00 10.00
+ Vogelsang Jan 00 9.75
+ Lazic Marco 00 10.00
o Leutwiler Silvan 99 8.50
o Burri Klaus 00 8.50
- Hengartner Lukas 00 9.00

Treier Jonas 00Treier Jonas 00Treier Jonas 00Treier Jonas 007 b7 b7 b7 b

55.5055.5055.5055.50

+ Brugger Jonas 99 9.75
o Haymoz Jan 99 8.50
o Fringeli Jan 99 8.50
+ Bächler Kilian 00 10.00
+ Hitz Florian 99 9.75
- Brun Samuel 99 9.00

Kasper Jan 99Kasper Jan 99Kasper Jan 99Kasper Jan 998 8 8 8 55.5055.5055.5055.50

+ Peterhans Alex 00 9.75
- Lazic Marco 00 9.00
+ Bächler Kilian 00 9.75
o Hengartner Lukas 00 8.75
o Steiner Mike 99 8.50
+ Läuchli Janik 00 9.75

Nyfeler Fabian 00Nyfeler Fabian 00Nyfeler Fabian 00Nyfeler Fabian 008 b8 b8 b8 b 55.2555.2555.2555.25

o Lehmann Robin 99 8.50
+ Steiner Mike 99 10.00
+ Kasper Jan 99 9.75
o Lehmann Robin 99 8.50
o Rüegger Aaron 99 8.50
+ Peterhans Alex 00 10.00

Fringeli Jan 99Fringeli Jan 99Fringeli Jan 99Fringeli Jan 999 9 9 9 

55.2555.2555.2555.25

o Haymoz Jan 99 8.50
o Brugger Jonas 99 8.50
+ Rossi Nino 99 10.00
+ Brun Samuel 99 9.75
+ Vogelsang Jan 00 10.00
o Döbeli Lukas 00 8.50

Schär Jonas 99Schär Jonas 99Schär Jonas 99Schär Jonas 999 b9 b9 b9 b 55.2555.2555.2555.25

o Rüegger Aaron 99 8.50
o Fringeli Jan 99 8.50
+ Christ Marc 99 10.00
+ Burri Christian 00 9.75
+ Nyfeler Fabian 00 10.00
o Leu Dominik 99 8.50

Steiner Mike 99Steiner Mike 99Steiner Mike 99Steiner Mike 999 c9 c9 c9 c 55.0055.0055.0055.00

+ Rossi Nino 99 9.75
o Rüegger Aaron 99 8.50
- Nyfeler Lukas 99 8.75
+ Schöni Marc 99 9.75
+ Leu Jan 00 9.75
o Fricker Christoph 99 8.50

Reinhard Reto 99Reinhard Reto 99Reinhard Reto 99Reinhard Reto 9910 10 10 10 

55.0055.0055.0055.00

o Kasper Jan 99 8.50
+ Schär Jonas 99 9.75
+ Brun Samuel 99 10.00
o Rüegger Aaron 99 8.50
o Döbeli Lukas 00 8.50
+ Räbmatter Mathias 00 9.75

Brugger Jonas 99Brugger Jonas 99Brugger Jonas 99Brugger Jonas 9910 b10 b10 b10 b 55.0055.0055.0055.00

+ Mollet Yves 99 9.75
+ Läuchli Janik 00 10.00
o Burri Klaus 00 8.50
o Fricker Christoph 99 8.50
o Reinhard Reto 99 8.50
+ Lazic Marco 00 9.75

Leu Jan 00Leu Jan 00Leu Jan 00Leu Jan 0010 c10 c10 c10 c 54.7554.7554.7554.75

- Fricker Christoph 99 8.75
- Leu Dominik 99 8.75
+ Räbmatter Mathias 00 10.00
- Burren Patrick 99 8.75
o Kasper Jan 99 8.50
+ Mollet Yves 99 10.00

Hitz Florian 99Hitz Florian 99Hitz Florian 99Hitz Florian 9911 11 11 11 

54.5054.5054.5054.50

+ Imhof Stefan 00 10.00
- Nyfeler Fabian 00 9.00
o Treier Jonas 00 8.50
+ Bieler Fabian 00 9.75
- Läuchli Janik 00 8.75
o Leu Jan 00 8.50

Lazic Marco 00Lazic Marco 00Lazic Marco 00Lazic Marco 0012 12 12 12 54.5054.5054.5054.50

+ Schöni Marc 99 10.00
o Lehmann Robin 99 8.50
o Brugger Jonas 99 8.50
o Schär Jonas 99 8.50
+ Imhof Stefan 00 10.00
- Kasper Jan 99 9.00

Brun Samuel 99Brun Samuel 99Brun Samuel 99Brun Samuel 9912 b12 b12 b12 b 54.2554.2554.2554.25

- Leutwiler Silvan 99 8.75
- Rossi Nino 99 8.75
- Reinhard Reto 99 8.75
+ Lazic Serge 00 9.75
+ Mollet Yves 99 9.75
o Burren Patrick 99 8.50

Nyfeler Lukas 99Nyfeler Lukas 99Nyfeler Lukas 99Nyfeler Lukas 9913 13 13 13 
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54.2554.2554.2554.25

+ Bächler Kilian 00 10.00
o Treier Jonas 00 8.50
o Hengartner Lukas 00 8.50
- Mollet Yves 99 9.00
o Schär Jonas 99 8.50
+ Bieler Fabian 00 9.75

Vogelsang Jan 00Vogelsang Jan 00Vogelsang Jan 00Vogelsang Jan 0013 b13 b13 b13 b 54.0054.0054.0054.00

+ Hengartner Lukas 00 9.75
o Leu Jan 00 8.50
o Leutwiler Silvan 99 8.50
+ Peterhans Alex 00 10.00
- Lazic Marco 00 8.75
o Nyfeler Fabian 00 8.50

Läuchli Janik 00Läuchli Janik 00Läuchli Janik 00Läuchli Janik 0014 14 14 14 54.0054.0054.0054.00

o Reinhard Reto 99 8.50
- Nyfeler Lukas 99 8.75
o Schär Jonas 99 8.50
o Leu Dominik 99 8.50
+ Bächler Kilian 00 10.00
+ Christ Marc 99 9.75

Rossi Nino 99Rossi Nino 99Rossi Nino 99Rossi Nino 9914 b14 b14 b14 b

54.0054.0054.0054.00

o Burri Klaus 00 8.50
o Gerber Andrj 00 8.50
o Hitz Florian 99 8.50
+ Christ Marc 99 10.00
+ Burri Christian 00 10.00
o Brugger Jonas 99 8.50

Räbmatter Mathias 00Räbmatter Mathias 00Räbmatter Mathias 00Räbmatter Mathias 0014 c14 c14 c14 c 53.7553.7553.7553.75

o Burn Samuel 99 8.50
+ Imhof Stefan 00 10.00
o Fricker Christoph 99 8.50
o Reinhard Reto 99 8.50
o Burren Patrick 99 8.50
+ Burri Christian 00 9.75

Schöni Marc 99Schöni Marc 99Schöni Marc 99Schöni Marc 9915 15 15 15 53.5053.5053.5053.50

o Vogelsang Jan 00 8.50
+ Peterhans Alex 00 9.75
o Nyfeler Fabian 00 8.50
o Kasper Jan 99 8.50
o Rossi Nino 99 8.50
+ Lazic Serge 00 9.75

Bächler Kilian 00Bächler Kilian 00Bächler Kilian 00Bächler Kilian 0016 16 16 16 

53.5053.5053.5053.50

o Leu Jan 00 8.50
- Bieler Fabian 00 9.00
+ Imhof Stefan 00 10.00
- Vogelsang Jan 00 9.00
o Nyfeler Lukas 99 8.50
o Hitz Florian 99 8.50

Mollet Yves 99Mollet Yves 99Mollet Yves 99Mollet Yves 9916 b16 b16 b16 b 53.0053.0053.0053.00

o Burri Christian 00 8.50
- Mollet Yves 99 9.00
+ Peterhans Alex 00 9.75
o Lazic Marco 00 8.75
o Leu Dominik 99 8.50
o Vogelsang Jan 00 8.50

Bieler Fabian 00Bieler Fabian 00Bieler Fabian 00Bieler Fabian 0017 17 17 17 53.0053.0053.0053.00

o Lazic Marco 00 8.75
o Schöni Marc 99 8.50
+ Lazic Serge 00 9.75
o Mollet Yves 99 8.50
o Brun Samuel 99 8.50
- Peterhans Alex 00 9.00

Imhof Stefan 00Imhof Stefan 00Imhof Stefan 00Imhof Stefan 0017 b17 b17 b17 b

52.5052.5052.5052.50

+ Bieler Fabian 00 10.00
o Döbeli Lukas 00 8.50
o Gerber Andrj 00 8.50
o Steiner Mike 99 8.50
o Räbmatter Mathias 00 8.50
o Schöni Marc 99 8.50

Burri Christian 00Burri Christian 00Burri Christian 00Burri Christian 0018 18 18 18 52.5052.5052.5052.50

o Burren Patrick 99 8.50
o Leutwiler Silvan 99 8.50
o Steiner Mike 99 8.50
o Räbmatter Mathias 00 8.50
+ Lazic Serge 00 10.00
o Rossi Nino 99 8.50

Christ Marc 99Christ Marc 99Christ Marc 99Christ Marc 9918 b18 b18 b18 b 51.7551.7551.7551.75

o Nyfeler Fabian 00 8.75
o Bächler Kilian 00 8.50
o Bieler Fabian 00 8.50
o Läuchli Janik 00 8.50
- Imhof Stefan 00 9.00
o Fringeli Jan 99 8.50

Peterhans Alex 00Peterhans Alex 00Peterhans Alex 00Peterhans Alex 0019 19 19 19 

51.0051.0051.0051.00

o Treier Jonas 00 8.50
o Hengartner Lukas 00 8.50
o Imhof Stefan 00 8.50
o Nyfeler Lukas 99 8.50
o Christ Marc 99 8.50
o Bächler Kilian 00 8.50

Lazic Serge 00Lazic Serge 00Lazic Serge 00Lazic Serge 0020 20 20 20 
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